
° Concert Hall of the Airin Lighter MoodClassical Music
Tragic Symphony Schubert
"Barnaby Rudge"
Songs of the Lone Prairie
Children’s Session: ‘‘David
nd Dawn"
In Rhythmie Mood
Dinner Music
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
Station Announcements

Our Garden Expert
7.30 Evening Programme
One Man’s Music: A_ listener
comperes a programme of hisewn choice
8. 0 Ourtown Entertainers:
The Buchanans, Duo Pianists,
Keg Stuart, Cowboy Songs, andThe Mélody Four8.28 "Grand Hotel": AlbertSandler and the Palm Court Or-
chestra, with Peter Dawson
(bass-baritone)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Play: "The Listeners," by
John Gundry
(NZBS Production)

10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

CNY /IN
DUNEDIN
780kc 384m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
8.31 Music While You Work
10. O ‘Health in the Home; Are
You Playing Your Part?"10. & Organ Interlude10.20 PDevotional Service
. For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: Philharmonia Or-
chestra
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41. O Salon Music
71.30 Morning Star: Helen Trau-
bel (soprano)
11.48 Music for You
42. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions

|2.1 Arts Digest (ConstanceSheen)
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Some More Chestnuts!
3.15 Novelty Orchestras
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Satyricon Overture Ireland
Piano Concerto No. 1 in D

Britten
Coronation March Elgar

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"Gulli-
ver’s Travels" :

5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Piano Time
5.30 On the Dance Floor6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National "Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Gardening Talk: D. Tan-
— nock
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMELondon Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Victor de Sabata
Carneval Romain Overture

Berlioz
En Saga ‘ Sibelius

8. 0 SIDNEY ELLIS (tenor)
Be Thou Faithful Unto
Death :

If With All Your Hearts
Then Shall the Righteous
Shine Forth Mendelssohn
(A Studio Recital)

8.14 Frank Merrick (piano)
Sonata in € Minor, Op. f,
No, 3 Field

8.30 L’Orchestre de la Societe
des Concerts du. Conservatoire
"Classical" Symphony in D,
Op. 25 Prokofieff

8.42 Marjorie Lawrence
(soprano)
To My Son R. Strauss
Floods of SpringRachmaninoff
The Poet’s Eventide Walk

R. Strauss
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Henry Wood Promenade
Concert
BBC Symphony Orchestra, Sir
Adrian Boult, BBC Choral Soci-
ety, Ernest Lush (piano)
Overture Scapino
Sinfonia Concertante
In Honour of the City of
London Walton
(BBC. Programme)

40.30 ‘"Much-Binding-in-the-
Marsh"
(BBC Production)

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333 mi.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "The Valley of Decision"
6.30 Bandstand7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Recitals
Lily ‘Pons (soprano)Viadimir Horowitz (piano)
10.30 Close down

NY AZA INVERCARGILL720 ke. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.16 Tempo di Valse9.30 Home Science Talk: "Keep-
aeup to date with New Fab-rics"
9.45 Queens of Song

10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
411.0 Melodies from British
Films
11.46 Recital: Renara (piano)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Rookery Nook"
2.15 Classical Hour
Norwegian Dances, Op. 35

Grieg
Welsh Rhapsody German
Songtime: Joseph Schmidt
Hospital session
Casa Loma Orchestra
Children’s Hour: ‘Biffer
gain’’ and Tiny’s Night
Music for the Tea Hour
Budget of Sport
Songs from the Gipsy
LONDON NEWS
BRC Newsreel
After Dinner Music
London Studio Melodies
JOHN CAMERON = (bari-
ne)
Yours Alone Brahe
Shall I be Weary Cripps
Sanetus Walters
The Fire of Your Love

Benjamin
Timberman Walters
(From the Studio)

&30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 RENA SMITH (contralto)
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Whither
The Vane x
The Linden Tree
The Organ Man Schubert
(Studio Performance)

9.33 Artur Schnabel (piano)10. 0 Prospects for First Day
at Riverton Races
10.15 Graeme Bell and his Dixie-land Band
10.30 Close down

ZYSUp) , DUNEDINws 1430 kc. 210m,
6. Op.m. Rugby Roundup
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Memories
9.30 This Sceptred Isle: "Lone
don Bridge"
10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. April 14Local WeatherForecast from ZB’s: |

| 7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m. :

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. = 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Music
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
8.27 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional
Service
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Woman in Biack
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories :

2.15 Melodies of the Moment2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stew-
art, Customs and Superstitions,Visitor
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)4. 0 Moore Melodies
4.15 Rhythm of the Valse
4.45 Music from Manhattan5. O Hawaii Calis
6.30 Topical Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.45 Adventure Library: Moby
Dick (first episode)
6.16 Wild Life: Welcome Little
Robin
6.30 Reserved7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Eight Singles to Teasdale, byAlison MoMaster
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
People Next Door, starring
Nancy Stewart
8.30 Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Silks and Saddles9. 0 Penelope
9.16 Music, Light and Bright
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division prograinmes are
published by arrangement.
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AFF iSopampa
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0
9.30
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Marek Weber and his Or-

chestra
9.45
10.
10.1
0
5
10.30
10.45
11. i)
11.30
(Doreen)42.0 Our Luncheon Melody
Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.30
Lioyd), Weekly Book Chat,
Home Decorating session, Visi-tor of the Week

Miliza Korjus (soprano)
My Husband’s Love
Life’s Lighter Side
Friday’s Child
Crossroads of Life
Hawaiian Interlude
Shopping Reporter

Women’s Hour (Elsie

3.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra
3.45 Tenor Time4.0 Carmen Cavallaro
(4.15 The Mills Brothers
4.30 Strings in the MorganManner
4.45 Frank Sinatra
6.46 Adventure Library: Last of
|

the Mohicans

6.16
6.30
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8.

EVENING PROGRAMME
These Were Hits
Wild Life
Tell It To Taylors
The Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and Paddy
Beloved Rogue
Lux Radio Theatre: vis0

Turbulent Heart, starring*—Cazabon

12. 0

The Man in the Iron Mask
The Austral Singers
Penelope
For the Pianist
Comedy Corner
The Pace That Kills
In the Modern Manner
Late Night Requests
Close down :

SZB wiem=
Oa.m. Music at Sun-Up
0 On the Sunny Side
it) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)30 Songs by Yvonne Prin-
temps
45 Frederic Hippmann
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
|

beth Anne)12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Music for Grandma
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Weekly Book Chat, Anne
Stewart, Customs and Supersti-
tions: Holy Week and its Cere~
moniats, Visitor of the Week
3.45 Quentin MacLean at theConsole
4. 0 Ella Fitzgerald and the Inkt
4.15 Charles Magnante plays the
Piano Accordion
4.30 Music in Gay Mood
5. 0 Children’s Session: The
Aquarium Club
6.45 Adventure Library: The
Last of the Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: The Story of
Coal
6.30 Tales"of the Silver Grey-
hound
6.45 Current Successes7.0 Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Walter, the Boy Wonder
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: So
Young is Youth, starring Ron
Faulkner
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Veyage from Bombay9.0 #£Penelope
9.15 Music for Everyone10. 0 Chicot the Jester (lastepisode
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

47,.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. = -288 m

‘6. 0 am. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Cheerful Rhythm
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies of treiand10.0 My Husband's Love10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Friday’s Child10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Thesaurus Library11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O Latest for Lunch
Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Musical Mixture
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan
Gracie), Weekly Book Chat,Home Decorating, Visitor of theWeek
3.30 World Famous Orchestras4.0 Let’s All Sing Together4.15 Favourite Pianists
4.30 Songs from Films
4.45 Hits of the Past.Reserved
5.15 Rendezvous with Leo
White
5.45 Adventure Library: Last ofthe Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Rudolph Frim! Melodies
6.15 Wild Life: On the Murchi-
son
6.30 Places and People
6.45 Musical Garden of Yester-
7. 0 The Lilian Pale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
incredible Mr. Christopher, star-
ring John Cazabon
8.30 Man in the tron Mask8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent
3. 0 Penelope9.15 mai 3 Your Souvenirsatest
10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Bon John
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

272,
PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oam. Breaktast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. O Morning Request session
8.30 Light Choral and Iinstru-
mental °

9.45 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
10. 0 West of Cornwall
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: More about
Tails
6.30° Buddy Da Sylva, Melody
Maker
0 Milt Herth Trio
715 Afloat with Henry Morgan
7.30 Mystery of the Hansom

7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre; The
Miracie ‘of Sah Juan Capistrano,
starring Madge Ryan
8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Bing Sings
9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Mario Lorenzi
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Ro-
mance
10. 0 Close down
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The mystery surrounding the
two young people known as
Mr. and Mrs. Phillips deepens
in to-night’s episode of ‘‘Voy-
age From Bombay." This en-
thralling feature is broadcast
from 3ZB at 8.45 p.m every
Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thurs-
day. ee eee
Fenimore Cooper’s adven-
ture story, "The Last of the
Mohicans," with’ Major Hey-
ward, Hawkeye, and other
heroes, will be heard from 2ZB,
3ZB, and 4ZB in the Adventure
Library series at 5.45 to-day.
The first episode in Herman
Melville’s "*‘Moby Dick’? will be
heard from 1ZB.Oenay
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